5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

TREINO LIVRE Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km
XC1 e XC2 01/09/2012 16:30. .. . .
Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 16:20:50 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 4:29.780 +12.136 16:30:56.246
(32) RODRIGO LAMA DE ANDRADE SANTOS 4 8:28.648 +4:11.004 16:39:24.894
1 16:21:15.865 5 4:20.254 +2.610 16:43:45.148
2 4:18.391 +40.740 16:25:34.256 6 4:17.644 16:48:02.792
3 3:41.902 +4.251 16:29:16.158 7 6:51.025 +2:33.381 16:54:53.817
4 3:44.353 +6.702 16:33:00.511 8 9:35.609 +5:17.965 17:04:29.426
5 3:37.651 16:36:38.162
6 6:54.772 +3:17.121 16:43:32.934 (9) PAULO ROBERTO MIRANDA
7 3:43.175 +5.524 16:47:16.109 1 16:21:37.291
8 4:51.082 +1:13.431 16:52:07.191 2 441727 +15.518 16:26:19.018
9 4:07.153 +29.502 16:56:14.344 3 4:31.912 +5.703 16:30:50.930
10 3:42.532 +4.881 16:59:56.876 4 4:26.209 16:35:17.139
11 3:41.306 +3.655 17:03:38.182 5 4:38.335 +12.126 16:39:55.474
6 4:44.198 +17.989 16:44:39.672
(788) PAULO CESAR STEDILE 7 5:29.694 +1:03.485 16:50:09.366
1 16:21:11.759 8 5:06.276 +40.067 16:55:15.642
2 4:20.407 +40.198 16:25:32.166 9 4:31.495 +5.286 16:59:47.137
3 4:06.684 +26.475 16:29:38.850 10 5:30.871 +1:04.662 17:05:18.008
4 3:45.986 +5.777 16:33:24.836
5 4:44.860 +1:04.651 16:38:09.696
6 4:33.687 +53.478 16:42:43.383
7 3:40.209 16:46:23.592
8 5:13.077 +1:32.868 16:51:36.669
(3) LEONARDO BARROS PEREIRA
1 16:21:18.339
2 4:25.501 +29.231 16:25:43.840
3 4:12.010 +15.740 16:29:55.850
4 4:07.417 +11.147 16:34:03.267
5 4:10.309 +14.039 16:38:13.576
6 8:15.479 +4:19.209 16:46:29.055
7 4:00.812 +4.542 16:50:29.867
8 3:56.270 16:54:26.137
(777) PAULO DALTRON
1 16:21:30.418
2 4:32.831 +35.215 16:26:03.249
3 4:11.598 +13.982 16:30:14.847
4 4:10.627 +13.011 16:34:25.474
5 4:10.603 +12.987 16:38:36.077
6 10:53.379 +6:55.763 16:49:29.456
7 3:57.616 16:53:27.072
8 4:05.568 +7.952 16:57:32.640
(149) UESLEY COSTA DA MARCENA
1 16:21:31.522
2 4:30.069 +17.436 16:26:01.591
3 4:25.309 +12.676 16:30:26.900
4 4:20.043 +7.410 16:34:46.943
5 4:20.418 +7.785 16:39:07.361
6 14:22.315  +10:09.682 16:53:29.676
7 4:12.633 16:57:42.309
8 4:24.820 +12.187 17:02:07.129
(103) LUCAS DOS SANTOS
1 16:21:20.895
2 4:47.704 +32.923 16:26:08.599
3 4:21.692 +6.911 16:30:30.291
4 4:23.248 +8.467 16:34:53.539
5 4:37.123 +22.342 16:39:30.662
6 4:18.015 +3.234 16:43:48.677
7 4:14.781 16:48:03.458
(108) RAFAEL TOALDO
1 16:21:46.304
2 4:40.162 +22.518 16:26:26.466
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